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Question 1
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following solutions would resolve the issue in the process diagram below?

Choose 2 answers

Options: 
A- Remove the Intermediate Events.

B- Replace the Event Gateway with an Exclusive Gateway.

C- Remove the Script Task.



D- To include another Event Gateway after the Intermediate Catching Events and the Script Task

E- Replace the Start Event with a Message Start Event.

Answer: 
D, E

Question 2
Question Type: MultipleChoice

How many receivers can a Signal Event have? Choose 1 answer.

Options: 
A- One.

B- Unlimited.

C- None.

D- Two.



Answer: 
C

Question 3
Question Type: MultipleChoice

What class is used to query for an intermediate message event subscription'? Choose 1 answer

Options: 
A- ProcessDefinitionQuery

B- MessageQuery

C- ExecutionQuery

D- EventQuery

Answer: 
A



Explanation: 
https://hub.alfresco.com/t5/alfresco-process-services/why-message-signal-event-subscriptions-removed-when-deploying/td-p/32738

Question 4
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which of the following attributes are supported for Field Injection In a Service Task? Choose 2 answers

Options: 
A- Class

B- Delegate Expression

C- Value Expression

D- Method Expression

E- MVEL Expression

https://hub.alfresco.com/t5/alfresco-process-services/why-message-signal-event-subscriptions-removed-when-deploying/td-p/32738


Answer: 
A, B

Explanation: 
https://hub.alfresco.com/t5/alfresco-process-services/activiti-enterprise-developer-series-service-tasks-spring-bean/ba-p/287845

Question 5
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which Service Task implementations are NOT guaranteed to be thread safe? Choose 2 answers

Options: 
A- Class

B- Method Expression

C- Delegate Expression

D- Delegate Expression with Field Injection

https://hub.alfresco.com/t5/alfresco-process-services/activiti-enterprise-developer-series-service-tasks-spring-bean/ba-p/287845


E- value Expression

Answer: 
D

Question 6
Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the scope of a new variable created using the setVariable method in a JavaDelegate? Choose 1 answer.

Options: 
A- The scope of the variable will be the one of the object instance.

B- The scope of the variable will be local to the java class method.

C- The scope of the variable will be global to the process

D- The scope of the variable will be local to the task.

Answer: 



A

Question 7
Question Type: MultipleChoice

Given the following JavaDelegate. which class properly value has to be used in a Service Task's configuration? Choose 1 answer.

Options: 



A- my organization.MyjavaDelegate.java

B- MyJavaDelegate

C- MyJavaDelegate.java

D- my organization.MyJavaDelegate

Answer: 
C
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